Deadline: August 25, 2023

2023 ACAAL Annue	al Scientific Meeting
	023 • Anaheim, CA
The American College of Allergy, Asthma & Immuno training programs in North America* to submit an a	plogy invites Fellows-in-Training in accredited pplication for a scholarship to attend its 2023 Annua more than 200 scholarships will be made available.
Name:	
Office Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: ()	Fax: ()
Hospital Affiliation:	Email:
License #:	License State:
I began my allergy/immunology training/ (r Allergy Training Program Director: NOTE: Fellows-in-Training who have completed the	
Fellows-in-Training Scholarships to attend the 202	
Scholarships are awarded as follows:*	We request that you
1. If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work , he/she will receive a scholarship in	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can
1. If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work , he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00.	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge
1. If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work , he/she will receive a scholarship in	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you.
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you.
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations.
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. Applicant Signature: Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature: 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations. Date: Date: Date:
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. Applicant Signature: Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature: Please email this form, your curriculur from your program director to: mer 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations. Date: Date: n vitae and a letter of recommendation nbership@acaai.org, 847-427-1200.
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. Applicant Signature: Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature: Please email this form, your curriculur from your program director to: mer 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations. Date: Date: Date:
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. Applicant Signature: Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature: Please email this form, your curriculur from your program director to: men Deadline for receipt of ap An incomplete applicat 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations. Date: Date: n vitae and a letter of recommendation nbership@acaai.org, 847-427-1200. plication: August 25, 2023 ion will not be processed.
 If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work, he/she will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$800.00. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a scholarship in the amount of \$500.00. Applicant Signature: Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature: Please email this form, your curriculur from your program director to: mer Deadline for receipt of ap 	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting. Register online for the meeting so we can prepare a registration packet and badge for you. Make your own travel and hotel reservations. Date: Date: n vitae and a letter of recommendation nbership@acaai.org, 847-427-1200. plication: August 25, 2023 ion will not be processed. ration on file. Applicant must be a Fellow-in-Training in an